U8 7vs 7, Four 12 minute quarters

Date Day Gough Park U8 Time
#1

09/06/25 Saturday 1vs 2 1:00 PM
3vs4 2:00 PM
5vs 6 3:00 PM

Bye 7
09/13/25 Saturday 1vs 3 1:00 PM
2vs5 2:00 PM
4vs7 3:00 PM

Bye 6
09/20/25 Saturday 1vs4 1:00 PM
2vs 3 2:00 PM
6vs7 3:00 PM

Bye 5
09/27/25 Saturday 2vs7 1:00 PM
1vs5 2:00 PM
3vs 6 3:00 PM

Bye 4
09/28/25 Sunday 5vs7 1:00 PM
Rainout 2vs4 2:00 PM
1vs 6 3:00 PM

Bye 3
10/04/25 Saturday 1vs7 1:00 PM
3vs5 2:00 PM
4 vs 6 3:00 PM

Bye 2
10/11/25 Saturday 2vs 6 1:00 PM
3vs7 2:00 PM
4vs5 3:00 PM

Bye 1
10/18/25 Saturday 3vs4 1:00 PM
1vs 2 2:00 PM
5vs 6 3:00 PM

Bye 7
10/19/25 Sunday 6vs7 1:00 PM
10/25/25 Saturday 1vs 3 1:00 PM
2vs 5 2:00 PM
4vs7 3:00 PM

Bye 6
11/01/25 Saturday 2vs4 1:00 PM
Make up games 1vs 6 2:00 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/
Age Group Coordinator - Brent Yeager - byeager2@bcps.org
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Bo Brooks

Mat Dybala

Matt Friskey

Aaron Enger

Tina Mikula

Molly Martin
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Connely Leis




